
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

412 王樂兒 WONG LOK YEE 6.04 1

421 謝岷芯 TSE MAN SUM KIMI 6.42 2

501 符昕妤 FU YAN YU 6.57 3

601 胡展晴 MATHEA.WU CHIN CHING 6.84 4

401 高琋妍 KO HEI YIN, HAILEY 7.13 5

620 歐可澄 AU HO CHING KATIE 7.41 6

463 陳敏喬 CHAN MAN KIU 7.62 7

408 曾巧晴 TSANG HAU CHING 8.37 8

431 郑子蕙 ALEXANDRA CHENG 8.41 9

638 梁鳳娜 LEUNG FENGNA 8.67 10

623 鄭伊期 KEIRA CHENG 8.72 11

454 余沁穎 KAITLYN YU 9.1 12

455 黃意雅 OONA WONG 9.18 13

595 李世殷 LI RAE, MARGAUX SAI YAN 9.39 14

456 謝悅桐 BELLA TSE 9.66 15

574 姚可嵐 TRISSIE YIU 14.36 16

416 黃子嫣 WONG TSZ YIN ADORABELLE

496 陳稀晴 HAILEY JAYE ERNI

557 狄嫣 DIANE DESBARRES

587 黃紫韻 WONG TSZ WAN

635 張以翎 CHEUNG YEE LING ISABEL

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

412 王樂兒 WONG LOK YEE 8.38 1

421 謝岷芯 TSE MAN SUM KIMI 9 2

501 符昕妤 FU YAN YU 9.12 3

403 王芯沂 WONG SUM YEE 9.3 4

413 徐榆茵 TSUI YU YAN 9.68 5

620 歐可澄 AU HO CHING KATIE 11.02 6

574 姚可嵐 TRISSIE YIU 13.65 7

582 林暄宜 LAM HUEN YI 16.65 8

553 吳旨翎 NG MEGAN 18.65 9

583 洪睿晴 HUNG YUI CHING 20.4 10

457 史曉恩 SZE HIU YAN 31.57 11

447 彭靖媛PANG CHING WUN PETTRINE BETHANY 37.37 12

432 林奕然 ESME CONNELL

496 陳稀晴 HAILEY JAYE ERNI

535 蔡芷晴 CHOI TSZ CHING

女子 20米 - 2014

女子 30米 - 2014
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編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次 備註

421 謝岷芯 TSE MAN SUM KIMI 1.13 1

447 彭靖媛PANG CHING WUN PETTRINE BETHANY 0.83 2

601 胡展晴 MATHEA.WU CHIN CHING 0.77 3

401 高琋妍 KO HEI YIN, HAILEY 0.75 4

501 符昕妤 FU YAN YU 0.75 5

458 鄧名茵 TANG MING YAN 0.75 6

412 王樂兒 WONG LOK YEE 0.72 7

602 溫子雯 WAN TSZ MAN 0.64 8

463 陳敏喬 CHAN MAN KIU 0.58 9

620 歐可澄 AU HO CHING KATIE 0.58 10

408 曾巧晴 TSANG HAU CHING 0.58 11

454 余沁穎 KAITLYN YU 0.55 12

455 黃意雅 OONA WONG 0.55 12

595 李世殷 LI RAE, MARGAUX SAI YAN 0.45 14

603 梁凱玲 LEUNG HOI LING 0.35 15

432 林奕然 ESME CONNELL

496 陳稀晴 HAILEY JAYE ERNI

557 狄嫣 DIANE DESBARRES

635 張以翎 CHEUNG YEE LING ISABEL

編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次 備註

601 胡展晴 MATHEA.WU CHIN CHING 2.59 1

447 彭靖媛PANG CHING WUN PETTRINE BETHANY 2.49 2

620 歐可澄 AU HO CHING KATIE 2.04 3

557 狄嫣 DIANE DESBARRES 2.01 4

638 梁鳳娜 LEUNG FENGNA 1.93 5

604 于逴喬 YU CHEUK KIU 1.88 6

412 王樂兒 WONG LOK YEE 1.87 7

408 曾巧晴 TSANG HAU CHING 1.77 8

463 陳敏喬 CHAN MAN KIU 1.66 9

595 李世殷 LI RAE, MARGAUX SAI YAN 1.53 10

432 林奕然 ESME CONNELL

458 鄧名茵 TANG MING YAN

558 張巧誼 HOLLY

574 姚可嵐 TRISSIE YIU

602 溫子雯 WAN TSZ MAN

605 梁暟妮 KYLIE LEUNG HOI NI DQ
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女子 擲豆袋 - 2014

女子 立定跳遠 - 2014


